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1
AKS 03072014

Standard Specifications

400/230 170,00 136,00 155,00 124,00 224,00

Amp

TRANSFER SWITCH

ALTERNATOR
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AbsorbedAirDischargeReSourceKey.Text 9,80

L 36,50

Load

34,00 26,20 17,80

252,10

12 V d.c.

° C 600,00

20,80

L 6,800

L 24,60

1500

17:1

106 X127

Manufacturer John Deere

Model 6068 H

160,00

0,80

3

400/230

A 231,00

Mecc Alte

ECP34 3L/4

Hz 50

L

AK 50 1930 3400 1217 1938 380

AJD 170 1510,00 2392,00 1150,00 1521,00 380,00

L



AJD 170
John Deere

Mecc Alte
P 602

170 kVAStandby

3
AKS 03072014

1

2

3

4

5

6



AJD 170
John Deere

Mecc Alte
P 602

170 kVAStandby

4
AKS 03072014



AJD 170
John Deere

Mecc Alte
P 602

170 kVAStandby

5
AKS 03072014

Steel structures

Emergency stop push button

Control panel is right side of the set.

Corrosion-resistant locks and hinges

Sump drains valves

Sound proof foam metarial

Lifting Points
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1938

L 380

1217

3400


